INSCRIPTION PRICING 2024

Prices do not include shipping. We do not offer inscription on tapered niche fronts

or on items that cannot be safely shipped in provided parcel packages.

PRICING BASED ON PER LINE, PER ORDER, PER STONE

ONE LINE

TWO LINES

THREE LINES

FOUR LINES

FIVE LINES

SIX LINES

SEVEN LINES

EIGHT LINES

ADDITONAL
LINES

EICKHOF*

$170 minimum
$200
$230
$260
$290
$320
$350
$380

$30 EACH

PRICES INCLUDE
Niche and Memorial Fronts
9 3/4" x 9 3/4" and smaller,

and Memorials 8" x 16"

8" x 16" Memorial Panels

will be priced per LINE, per HALF.

800.253.0457 info@eickhofcolumbaria.com

BTN T

$210 minimum
$245
$280
$315
$350
$385
$420
$455

$35 EACH

PRICES INCLUDE
Niche and Memorial Fronts
9 7/8"x 9 7/8" and larger, up to
a max of 12" x 20", and
Pre-Assembled and Ossuarium
Models - Canterbury, Durham, Ely,
Sterling, Winchester, and York.

12" x 24" Memorial Panels or Niches
will be priced per LINE, per HALF.

Thomas J. Braddoch
1952 - 2010

Mary A. Braddoch
1956 - 2020

To calculate your cost, count how many lines
you plan to inscribe. The example above shows
FOUR complete lines. Any of these lines can
be ordered singly, in any grouping, or any
sequence, but each line must be complete.

In the above example, “1952"” cannot
be inscribed without “2010".

OTHER PRICES

(when ordered with a line inscription)

Emblem Simple - 1"
(1/4" -1 7/16" height)

Emblem Simple - 2"
(11/2" - 3" height) $65

Emblem Complex
(2" Standard Military & Similar)

Dividing Line $35

Emblem Order Without Line Order
Minumum Charge

Non-Latin Text
Each Line Counted as Two Lines
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